
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Long Lead Items 175 days Mon 11/27/23Fri 8/2/24
2 Issue Permit 1 day Mon 11/27/23Mon 11/27/23
3 Receive Construction Drawings 10 days Mon 11/27/23Fri 12/8/23
4 Receive interior drawings 20 days Tue 11/28/23Tue 12/26/232
5 Submit and approve window package10 days Mon 12/11/23Fri 12/22/23 3
6 Submit and approve roof package 10 days Mon 12/11/23Fri 12/22/23 3
7 Submit and approve cabinet package20 days Wed 12/27/23Thu 1/25/24 4
8 Issue plumbing fixture package 20 days Wed 12/27/23Thu 1/25/24 4
9 Fabricate and deliver windows 85 days Tue 12/26/23Wed 4/24/245

10 Fabricate and deliver roofing 30 days Tue 12/26/23Wed 2/7/24 6
11 Fabricate and deliver cabinets 30 days Fri 6/21/24 Fri 8/2/24 7
12 Fabricate and deliver plumbing fixtures20 days Fri 1/26/24 Thu 2/22/24 8
13 Site Work 382 days? Mon 11/27/23Tue 5/27/25
14 Tree protection & TESC 1 day Tue 11/28/23Tue 11/28/232
15 Temp power set up & inspection 1 day Wed 11/29/23Wed 11/29/2314
16 Utility locates 1 day Wed 11/29/23Wed 11/29/2314
17 Demo existing hardscape 5 days Tue 12/26/23Tue 1/2/24 23
18 Utilities 5 days Thu 11/30/23Wed 12/6/2316
19 Grading 5 days Thu 1/2/25 Wed 1/8/25 42
20 Site Concrete 10 days Thu 1/9/25 Thu 1/23/25 19
21 Landscape 20 days Fri 1/24/25 Thu 2/20/25 20
22 Building Construction 382 days? Mon 11/27/23Tue 5/27/25
23 Demo house 17 days Thu 11/30/23Fri 12/22/23 16,2
24 Concrete footing prep & pour 15 days Tue 12/26/23Wed 1/17/2423
25 Framing 55 days Thu 1/18/24 Wed 4/3/24 24
26 Roofing 10 days Thu 4/4/24 Wed 4/17/2425
27 Window install 5 days Thu 4/18/24 Wed 4/24/2426
28 Plumbing rough-in 10 days Thu 4/18/24 Wed 5/1/24 26
29 HVAC rough-in 10 days Thu 5/2/24 Wed 5/15/2428
30 Electrical rough-in 40 days Thu 5/9/24 Fri 7/5/24 29FS-5 days
31 Low volt rough-in 40 days Fri 6/7/24 Fri 8/2/24 30FS-20 days
32 Siding 10 days Thu 4/25/24 Wed 5/8/24 27
33 Exterior paint 15 days Thu 5/9/24 Thu 5/30/24 32
34 Insulation 10 days Mon 8/5/24 Fri 8/16/24 31
35 Gutters and downspout install 2 days Fri 5/31/24 Mon 6/3/24 33
36 Drywall 20 days Mon 8/19/24Mon 9/16/2434
37 Tile install 40 days Tue 9/17/24 Mon 11/11/2436
38 Wood Flooring delivery & 

aclimitization
5 days Tue 9/17/24 Mon 

9/23/24
36

39 Wood Flooring install 10 days Tue 10/1/24 Mon 10/14/2438FS+5 days
40 Millwork install 20 days Tue 10/15/24Mon 11/11/2439
41 Cabinet install 15 days Tue 10/15/24Mon 11/4/2439
42 Interior paint 40 days Tue 11/5/24 Tue 12/31/2441
43 Countertop template & Fab 10 days Tue 11/5/24 Mon 11/18/2441
44 Countertop install 3 days Tue 11/5/24 Thu 11/7/24 41

Long Lead Items

Issue Permit

Receive Construction Drawings

Receive interior drawings

Submit and approve window package

Submit and approve roof package

Submit and approve cabinet package

Issue plumbing fixture package

Fabricate and deliver windows

Fabricate and deliver roofing

Fabricate and deliver plumbing fixtures

Site Work

Tree protection & TESC

Temp power set up & inspection

Utility locates

Demo existing hardscape

Utilities

Building Construction

Demo house

Concrete footing prep & pour

Framing

Roofing

Window install

Plumbing rough-in

HVAC rough-in

Electrical rough-in

Siding

Exterior paint
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ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

45 Electrical trim 20 days Thu 1/2/25 Thu 1/30/25 42
46 HVAC trim 20 days Fri 1/31/25 Thu 2/27/25 45
47 Plumbing trim 15 days Fri 2/28/25 Thu 3/20/25 46
48 Low volt trim 15 days Fri 3/21/25 Thu 4/10/25 47
49 Final clean 4 days Fri 4/11/25 Wed 4/16/2548
50 Window cleaning 4 days Thu 4/17/25 Tue 4/22/25 49
51 Site final 1 day Fri 4/11/25 Fri 4/11/25 48
52 Final 1 day Mon 4/14/25Mon 4/14/2551
53 Punch list 30 days Tue 4/15/25 Tue 5/27/25 52
54 1 day? Mon 11/27/23Mon 11/27/23
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Long Lead Items

Issue Permit

Receive Construction Drawings

Receive interior drawings

Submit and approve window package

Submit and approve roof package

Submit and approve cabinet package

Issue plumbing fixture package

Fabricate and deliver windows

Fabricate and deliver roofing

Fabricate and deliver cabinets

Fabricate and deliver plumbing fixtures

Site Work

Tree protection & TESC

Temp power set up & inspection

Utility locates

Demo existing hardscape

Utilities

Grading

Site Concrete

Landscape

Building Construction

Demo house

Concrete footing prep & pour

Framing

Roofing

Window install

Plumbing rough-in

HVAC rough-in

Electrical rough-in

Low volt rough-in

Siding

Exterior paint

Insulation

Gutters and downspout install

Drywall

Tile install

Wood Flooring delivery & aclimitization

Wood Flooring install

Millwork install

Cabinet install

Interior paint

Countertop template & Fab

Countertop install
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Electrical trim

HVAC trim
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Long Lead Items

Submit and approve cabinet package

Issue plumbing fixture package

Fabricate and deliver windows

Fabricate and deliver roofing

Fabricate and deliver cabinets

Fabricate and deliver plumbing fixtures

Site Work

Grading

Site Concrete

Landscape

Building Construction

Framing

Roofing

Window install

Plumbing rough-in

HVAC rough-in

Electrical rough-in

Low volt rough-in

Siding

Exterior paint

Insulation

Gutters and downspout install

Drywall

Tile install

Wood Flooring delivery & aclimitization

Wood Flooring install

Millwork install

Cabinet install

Interior paint

Countertop template & Fab

Countertop install
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Electrical trim

HVAC trim

Plumbing trim

Low volt trim

Final clean

Window cleaning

Site final

Final

Punch list
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